CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTIC
CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER

OFFENSE

FELONY
HOMICIDE
MURDER

MANSL N/VEH

MANSL VEH
FORCIBL RAPE
ROBBERY
ASSAULT
KIDNAPPING
BURGLARY
THEFT
M-VEH THEFT
FORG-CKS-AC
ARSON
NARCOTICS
MARIJUANA
DANGER DRUGS
OTH DRUG VIO
LEWD OR LASC
OTHER SEX
WEAPONS
DRIVE U/INFL
HIT-AND-RUN
ESCAPE
BOOKMAKING
OTH FELONIES
TOTAL FELONY

OTHER RPT OFF
FEDERAL OFF
O/S WARR-FEL
PROB/PAR-FEL

MISDEMEANOR
MANSL-MISD
ASSLT-BATT
BURG MISD
PETTY THEFT
OTHER THEF1T"
CKS/ACC-CDS
MARIJUANA
OTHER DRUGS
INDECENT EXP
ANNOY CHILD
OBSCENE MATT
LEWD CONDUCT
PROSTITUTION

TOTAL

ADULT AND JUVENILE ARRESTS REPORTED, 2014
SEX AND LAW ENFORCEMENT DISPOSITION BY SPECIFIC OFFENSE
SAN JOSE
JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2014

ADULT SEX AND LAW ENFORCEMENT DISPOSITION

TO

ADULT OTHER comMp
MALE FEMALE TOTAL RELEASED AGENCY SOUGHT MALE FEMALE
34 0 34 5 0 29 4 0
34 0 34 S 0 29 4 0
4 1 5 1 0 4 0 0
35 0 35 11 0 24 10 1
191 26 217 61 0 156 56 26
1253 279 1532 495 0 1037 91 16
19 2 21 3 0 18 4 0
268 50 318 84 0 234 115 10
256 132 388 135 0 253 40 9
238 62 300 81 0 219 99 12
57 28 85 28 0 57 3 0
12 3 15 7 0 8 9 0
362 50 412 72 0 340 20 2
143 15 158 25 0 133 41 7
1128 234 1362 312 0 1050 16 4
7 2 9 3 0 6 0 0
53 0 53 12 0 41 10 0
97 2 99 26 0 73 S 1
260 17 277 84 0 193 40 5
98 14 112 12 0 100 1 1
26 2 28 ' 8 0 20 7 0
2 0. 2 1 0 1 0 0
844 241 1085 45 1 1039 18 1
5387 1160 6547 1511 1 5035 589 95
1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
537 137 674 0 674 0 0 0
51 5 56 0 53 3 1 0
1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
833 252 1085 173 0 912 243 99
10 6 16 1 0 15 10 6
537 547 1084 18 0 1066 160 161
33 24 57 2 0 55 4 1
5 0 5 1 0 4 1 0
33 5 38 2 0 36 95 30
1173 . 264 1437 172 0 1265 69 24
23 1 24 4 0 20 2 0
2 0 2 0 0 2 13 5
0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3
23 2 25 0 0 25 2 1
90 432 522 17 0 505 0 13

JUVENILE
TOTAL

11
107
125

49
111

342
16
321

125

93

i8

13

WITHIN

DEPT
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..... ... JUVENILE SEX AND LAW ENFORCEMENT DISPOSITION

JUVENILE
COURT
PROB.

11
107
125

49
111

684
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CALIFORNIA
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTIC

CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER

OFFENSE TOTAL
MISDEMEANOR
CONT DEL MIN 13
DRUNK 949
LIQUOR LAWS 88
DISORD COND 21
DISTURB PEAC 152
VANDALISM 220
MAL MISCHIEF 4
TRESPASSING 216
WEAPONS 189
DRIVE U/INFL 886
HIT-AND-RUN 236
SEL TRAFFIC 235
JOY RIDING 0
GRAMBLING 1
NONSUPPORT 0
GLUE SNIFF 14
CI/CO ORDIN 216
FTA-NON TRAF 1437
OTHER MISD 703
TOTAL MISD 10823
OTHER RPT OFF
MISC TRAFFIC 1215
CIVIL DRUNK 0
0/S WAR-MISD 849
PROB/PAR MSD 3
STATUS OFFENSES
TRUANCY 12
RUNAWAY 0
CURFEW 4
INCORRIGIBLE 0
OTH STAT OFF 136
TOTAL STATUS
OFFENSES 152
OTH RPT OFF 2799
TOTAL (LESS 18206

OTH RPT OFF)

THE MISDEMEANOR BURGLARY

ADULT SEX AND LAW ENFORCEMENT DISPOSITION

MALE

744
28

54
104

139
718

176
213

12
143
1081
460
6723
927

618

2135

12110

CATEGORY IS IS NOT AVAILABLE FOR YEARS PRIOR TO 2001.

ADULT AND JUVENILE ARRESTS REPORTED,

2014

SEX AND LAW ENFORCEMENT DISPOSITION BY SPECIFIC OFFENSE

FEMALE

151
13
17
24
45

162

15

40
355

2505

261

228

632

3665

ADULT
TOTAL

14
183
1436
536
9228
1188

846

2767

15775

SAN JOSE
JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2014

TO
OTHER

RELEASED AGENCY

1455

71

2966
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846

1574

1432
368
7771

1119

1122

12806
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JUVENILE SEX AND LAW ENFORCEMENT DISPOSITION

MALE

30
137
1115

25

118

127

29

1831

FEMALE

18

25

600

JUVENILE
TOTAL

33
167
1595

27

12

136

152

32

2431

WITHIN

DEPT
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JUVENILE
COURT
PROB.

32
166
1591

27

136
149
29

2424



CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTIC

CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER

OFFENSE

FELONY
HOMICIDE
MURDER
MANSIL, N/VEH
MANSL VEH
FORCIBL RAPE
ROBBERY
ASSAULT
KIDNAPPING
BURGLARY
THEFT
M-VEH THEFT
FORG-CKS-AC
ARSON
NARCOTICS
MARIJUANA
DANGER DRUGS
OTH DRUG VIO
LEWD OR LASC
OTHER SEX
WEAPONS
DRIVE U/INFL
HIT-AND-RUN
ESCAPE
BOOKMAKING

OTH FELONIES

TOTAL FELONY

OTHER RPT OFF
FEDERAL OFF
0/S WARR-FEL
PROB/PAR-FEL

MISDEMEANOR
MANSL-MISD
ASSLT-BATT
BURG MISD
PETTY THEFT
OTHER THEFT
CKS /ACC-CDS
MARIJUANA
OTHER DRUGS
INDECENT EXP
ANNOY CHILD
OBSCENE MATT
LEWD CONDUCT
PROSTITUTION

TOTAL

1639

1382

1427

1405
62

163
1530

20

28
535

ADULT
TOTAL

34
34

5

35
217
1532
21
318
388
300
85
15
412
158
1362
S

53
99
277

ADULT AND JUVENILE ARRESTS REPORTED, 2014
RACE/ETHNIC GROUP BY SPECIFIC OFFENSE

WHITE

HISPANIC

26
26

2
18
133
830
8
168

638
3592

320
28

SAN JOSE
JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2014

RACE/ETHNTIC GROUTP

BLACK

139
848

135
14

287

OTHER

120

31
15

100
735

JUVENILE
TOTAL WHITE
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HISPANIC BLACK OTHER
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CALIFORNIA
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTIC
CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER

OFFENSE TOTAL
MISDEMEANOR
CONT DEL MIN 13
DRUNK 949
LIQUOR LAWS 88
DISORD COND 21
DISTURB PEAC 152
VANDALISM 220
MAL MISCHIEF 4
TRESPASSING 216
WEAPONS 189
DRIVE U/INFL 886
HIT-AND-RUN 236
SEL TRAFFIC 235
JOY RIDING 0
GAMBLING 1
NONSUPPORT 0
GLUE SNIFF ' 14
CI/CO ORDIN 216
FTA-NON TRAF 1437
OTHER MISD 703
TOTAL MISD 10823
OTHER RPT OFF
MISC TRAFFIC 1215
CIVIL DRUNK 0
0/S WAR-MISD 849
PROB/PAR MSD 3
STATUS OFFENSES
TRUANCY 12
RUNAWAY 0
CURFEW 4
INCORRIGIBLE 0
OTH STAT OFF 136
TOTAL STATUS
OFFENSES 152
OTH RPT OFF 2799
TOTAL (LESS 18206

OTH RPT OFF)

THE MISDEMEANOR BURGLARY

ADULT
TOTAL

14
183
1436
536
9228
1188

846

2767

15775

CATEGORY IS

ADULT AND JUVENILE ARRESTS REPORTED,

WHITE

249

21
34

51
17
206
49
47

34
281
107

2137
140

225

543

3509

IS NOT AVAILABLE FOR YEARS PRIOR

2014

RACE/ETHNIC GROUP BY SPECIFIC OFFENSE

HISPANIC

503
27

31
62

55
512

126
154

103
858
306
4794
860

421

1629

8386

SAN JOSE
JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2014

RACE/ETHNIC GROUP

BLACK

70

11

13

35

40
14

14
158

1227

111

141

402

2075

OTHER

73

10

19

43

122

19

32
138

1070

77

193

1805

TO 2001.

JUVENILE
TOTAL WHITE
1 1
54 4
52 6
0 0
81 3
92 11
1 0
32 4
115 11
6 0
6 0
7 0
0 0
0 0
33 0
1 0
167 17
1535 184
27 2
3 0
1 0
12 0
4 2
136 8
152 10
32 2
2431 252

raan svu-s

AR3312
03/26/2015 -
HISPANIC BLACK OTHER
0 0 0
42 6 2
44 0 2
0 0 0
70 5 3
67 7 7
1 0 0
18 4 6
87 9 8
6 0 0
5 1 0
6 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
31 1 1
0 0 1
124 11 15
1131 137 143
22 1 2
3 0 0
1 0 0
6 1 )
1 0 1
109 11 8
116 12 14
26 1 3
1766 212 201
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DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE AGE BY SPECIFIC OFFENSE AR3313
DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTIC SAN JOSE 03/26/2018
CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2014
AGE . .
60 AND
OFFENSE TOTAL 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 OVER
FELONY
HOMICIDE 34 6 0 4 4 3 6 4 1 1 4 1 ]
MURDER 34 6 0 4 4 3 6 4 1 1 4 1 0
MANSL N/VEH 0
MANSL VEH 5 0 [¢] 0 [¢] 1 ¢] 0 0 0 2 2 0
FORCIBL RAPE 35 0 0 4] 1 2 1 0 5 11 6 6 3
ROBBERY 217 21 22 16 14 20 [ 11 27 43 19 18 0
ASSAULT 1532 50 41 49 58 56 49 54 259 425 270 173 48
KIDNAPPING 21 1 0 1 3 0 o] 3 3 4 3 2 1
BURGLARY 318 41 25 21 6 7 20 11 50 66 46 20 5
THEFT 388 10 11 14 16 i3 16 15 63 108 70 41 11
M-VEH THEFT 300 22 20 18 25 7 13 12 55 76 40 11 1
FORG-CKS-AC . 85 2 1 1 1 4 4 6 i3 33 16 4 0
ARSON 15 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 5 3 1 0
NARCOTICS 412 18 14 10 28 25 22 10 80 93 71 36 5
MARIJUANA 158 16 17 11 16 9 9 5 24 29 17 4 1
DANGER DRUGS 1362 25 15 19 27 26 47 45 200 416 321 193 28
OTH DRUG VIO 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 2 1
LEWD OR LASC 53 1 1 0 1 3 ] 0 5 15 13 11 3
OTHER SEX 99 0 0 3 4 3 ] i is 23 21 18 8
WEAPONS 277 35 17 i9 12 10 15 15 42 53 38 18 2
DRIVE U/INFL ©o112 5 6 4 3 6 8 5 22 24 14 9 6
HIT~AND-RUN 28 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 7 5 4 3 0
ESCAPE 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
BOOKMAKING 0
OTH FELONIES 1085 21 30 24 41 34 40 36 174 331 239 101 14
TOTAL FELONY 6547 274 220 218 263 232 258 235 1053 1763 1220 674 . 137
OTHER RPT OFF
FEDERAL OFF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0/S WARR-FEL 674 6 13 5 14 21 24 31 121 202 143 75 19
PROB/PAR-FEL 56 1 0 1 0 0 3 2 3 15 22 7 2
MISDEMEANOR
MANSL-MISD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ASSLT-BATT 1085 ¢ 48 46 42 37 46 50 57 178 249 i83 106 43
BURG MISD 1e 0 5 0 1 3 i 0 2 2 1 4] 1
PETTY THEFT 1084 67 73 56 62 43 40 37 147 226 154 133 46
OTHER THEFT 57 2 4 3 0 3 5 3 10 15 6 5 1
CKS/ACC-CDS 5 4] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0
MARIJUANA 38 12 3 1 7 1 1 1 4 4 2 2 0
OTHER DRUGS 1437 26 32 39 35 43 37 53 203 390 371 182 26
INDECENT EXP 24 0 0 0 0 o] 1 0 3 3 8 7 2
ANNQOY CHILD 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
OBSCENE MATT 0
LEWD CONDUCT 25 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 12 4 4 0
PROSTITUTION 522 38 63 54 49 54 50 33 82 57 25 14 3



CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTIC

CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER

OFFENSE

MISDEMEANOR
CONT DEL MIN
DRUNK
LIQUOR LAWS
DISORD COND
DISTURB PEAC
VANDALISM
MAL MISCHIEF
TRESPASSING
WEAPONS
DRIVE U/INFL
HIT-AND-RUN
SEL TRAFFIC
JOY RIDING
GAMBLING
NONSUPPORT
GLUE SNIFF
CI/CO ORDIN
FTA-NON TRAF
OTHER MISD

TOTAL MISD

OTHER RPT OFF
MISC TRAFFIC
CIVIL DRUNK
0/S WAR-MISD
PROB/PAR MSD

OTH RPT OFF

TOTAL (LESS

OTH RPT OFF)

THE MISDEMEANOR

TOTAL

i2
895
36
21
71
128

184

74
880
230
228

14
183
1436
536
9228
1188

846

2767

15775

BURGLARY CATEGORY

18

[N

21
24
375

23

37
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48
23
396

42

76

614

ADULT ARRESTS REPORTED,

AGE BY SPECIFIC OFFENSE

SAN JOSE

2014

JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2014

21

VWOV EPEONSW

46
17
395

60

111

658

22

N
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56

394

88

153

626

IS IS NOT AVAILABLE FOR YEARS PRIOR
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TO 2001.

A GE

24
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54
17
384

56

117

619

25-29

145
14
20
17

170

31
44

16
213
86
1401
240

148

513

2454

30-39

196

2067

308

209

735

3830

40-49

194

10

21

70

141
34

48
319

1688

174

177

516

2908
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60 AND
50-59 OVER
0 0
124 46
0 1
0 0
8 7
13 3
0 0
37 10
5 2
85 30
22 4
4 1
0 0
1 1
46 19
187 30
65 16
1053 292
71 23
95 18
0 0
248 62
1727 429



CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTIC
CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER

OFFENSE

FELONY
HOMICIDE
MURDER
MANSL N/VEH
MANSL VEH
FORCIBL RAPE
ROBBERY
ASSAULT
KIDNAPPING
BURGLARY
THEFT
M-VEH THEFT
FORG-CKS-AC
ARSON
NARCOTICS
MARIJUANA
DANGER DRUGS
OTH DRUG VIO
LEWD OR LASC
OTHER SEX
WEAPONS
DRIVE U/INFL
HIT~AND-RUN
ESCAPE
BOOKMAKING
OTH FELONIES
TOTAL FELONY

OTHER RPT OFF
FEDERAL OFF
0/S WARR-FEL
PROB/PAR-FEL

MISDEMEANOR
MANSL-MISD
ASSLT-BATT
BURG MISD
PETTY THEFT
OTHER THEFT
CKS/ACC-CDS
MARIJUANA
OTHER DRUGS
INDECENT EXP
ANNOQY CHILD
OBSCENE MATT
LEWD CONDUCT
PROSTITUTION

TOTAL

O OB b

11

107

125

10 AND
UNDER
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JUVENILE ARRESTS REPORTED,
AGE BY SPECIFIC OFFENSE

JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2014
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CALIFORNIA JUVENILE ARRESTS REPORTED, 2014 PAGE 4608

DEPARTMENT OF .JUSTICE AGE BY SPECIFIC OFFENSE BR3314
DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTIC SAN JOSE . 03/26/2015
CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2014
.. AGE .
10 AND

OFFENSE TOTAL UNDER 11 ©12 13 14 15 16 17
MISDEMEANOR

CONT DEL MIN 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
DRUNK 54 0 0 0 4 6 13 14 17
LIQUOR LAWS 52 0 0 0 3 6 8 19 16
DISORD COND 0

DISTURB PEAC 81 0 1 2 5 19 16 20 18
VANDALISM 92 1 1 3 10 19 18 25 15
MAL MISCHIEF 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
TRESPASSING 32 0 0 0 0 9 9 7 7
WEAPONS 115 1 3 4 17 22 27 27 14
DRIVE U/INFL 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4
HIT-AND-RUN 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2
SEL TRAFFIC 7 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3
JOY RIDING )

GAMBLING 0

NONSUPPORT 0

GLUE SNIFF 0

CI/CO ORDIN 33 0 0 1 1 7 3 7 14
FTA-NON TRAF 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
OTHER MISD 167 0 2 7 10 31 38 37 42
TOTAL MISD 1595 9 20 46 122 295 354 376 373
OTHER RPT OFF

MISC TRAFFIC 27 0 0 0 0 6 5 7 9
CIVIL DRUNK 0

0/S WAR-MISD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
PROB/PAR MSD 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
STATUS OFFENSES

TRUANCY 12 0 0 0 1 1 5 4 1
RUNAWAY 0

CURFEW 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
INCORRIGIBLE 0

OTH STAT OFF 136 0 0 3 1 17 19 38 58
TOTAL STATUS

OFFENSES 152 0 0 3 2 18 24 46 59
OTH RPT OFF 32 0 0 0 0 6 6 8 12
TOTAL (LESS 2431 9 24 70 171 411 507 602 637

OTH RPT OFF)

THE MISDEMEANOR BURGLARY CATEGORY IS IS NOT AVAILABLE FOR YEARS PRIOR TO 2001.



